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Aberle, Susanne Baden Switzerland Im Ergel 1 N/A N/A 191 702 893

Akhoundova, Dilara Zürich Switzerland Rämistrasse 100 N/A N/A 340 1.083 1423

Berthold, Rudolph Dominik Lausanne Switzerland Rue du Bugnon 46 N/A N/A 483 4.890 5373

Carda, Stefano Lausanne Switzerland Avenue Pierre-Decker 5 N/A N/A 425 3.275 3700

Chabbey, Isaline Genève Switzerland 1211 Genève 14 N/A N/A 1.518 1.490 3008

Cisarovsky, Christophe Morges Switzerland Chemin du Crêt 2 N/A N/A 71 1.248 1319

Cochet, Stéphane Lausanne Switzerland Avenue Alexandre-Vinet 30 N/A N/A 483 5.877 6360

Cruchon, Karim Lausanne Switzerland Avenue de la Sallaz 8 N/A N/A 509 408 917

De Dosso, Sara Lugano Switzerland Via Tesserete 46 N/A N/A 333 333

De Lage, Tristan Glarus Switzerland Burgstrasse 99 N/A N/A 340 340

Delaloye, Raphaël Baden Switzerland Im Ergel 1 N/A N/A 413 623 1036

Egger, Claudine Schlieren Switzerland Urdorferstrasse 100 N/A N/A 509 272 781

Fernandez, Eugenio Genève Switzerland Rue Gabrielle-Perret-Gentil 4 N/A N/A 509 632 1141

Gillesen, Silke Ticino Switzerland
Istituto Oncologico della 
Svizzera Italiana, Via Gallino

N/A N/A 1.750 1750

Koçer, Ibrahim Serdar Porrentruy Switzerland Chemin de l'Hôpital 9 N/A N/A 2.139 35.216 8.995 46350

Koster, Markus Herisau Switzerland Spitalstrasse 6 N/A N/A 191 472 663

Kremer, Andreas Zürich Switzerland Rämistrasse 100 N/A N/A 564 7.106 7670

Lorch, Anja Zürich Switzerland Rämistrasse 100 N/A N/A 483 4.720 5203

Kung, Marc Spiegel b. Bern Switzerland Föhrenweg 94 N/A N/A 422 422

März, Wolfgang Sarnen Switzerland Brünigstrasse 181 N/A N/A 340 1.160 1500

McLin, Valérie Genève Switzerland rue Michel-Servet 1 N/A N/A 415 5.980 1.500 7895

Reichel, Katharina Zürich Switzerland Birmensdorferstrasse 497 N/A N/A 340 1.312 1652

Schäfer, Niklaus Lausanne Switzerland Rue du Bugnon 46 N/A N/A 509 637 1146

Schnetz, Marc André Morges Switzerland Chemin du Crêt 2 N/A N/A 531 1.074 1605

Stamatiou, Antonia Morges Switzerland Chemin du Crêt 2 N/A N/A 340 1.073 1413

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
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Centre Hospitalier 
Universitaire Vaudois

Lausanne Switzerland Rue Du Bugnon 21 9.000 1.200 10.200

Ente Ospedaliero Cantonale - 
EOC / Direzione generale

Bellinzona Switzerland Viale Officina 3 2.500 2.500

ESMO (European Society for 
Medical Oncology)

Viganello Switzerland Via Luigi Taddei 4 353450 353.450

ESO - European Stroke 
Organisation

Basel Switzerland Reinacherstrasse 131 28.654 28.654

European Association for the 
Study of the Liver

Genève Switzerland Rue Daubin 7 373 373

European Society for 
Paediatric Gastroenterology 
Hepatology and Nutrition

Genève Switzerland Rue Pellegrino-Rossi 16 293.000 293.000

Felix Platter-Spital Basel Switzerland Burgfelderstrasse 101 5.000 0

Fondation Centre de 
Chimiothérapie

Lausanne Switzerland Avenue Vinet 19b 650 650

Fondation Suisse Contre le 
Cancer 

Bern Switzerland Murtenstrasse 35 1.500 1.500

Hôpitaux Universitaires de 
Genève (HUG)

Genève Switzerland Rue Gabrielle-Perret-Gentil 4 1.500 1.500

International Society of 
Neurology and Rehabilitation 
Medicine, ISNeReM

Porrentruy Switzerland Chemin de l'Hôpital 9 36.956 36.956

Kantonsspital Aarau AG Aarau Switzerland Tellstrasse 25 1.200 1.200

Kantonsspital Baden AG Baden Switzerland Im Ergel 1 1.000 1.000

Kantonsspital Baselland 
Standort Liestal

Liestal Switzerland Rheinstrasse 26 1.000 1.000

Kantonsspital St. Gallen St.Gallen Switzerland Rorschacher Str. 111 13.000 198 900 14.098

Kantonsspital Winterthur Winterthur Switzerland Brauerstrasse 15 4.500 4.500

MyDoctorAngel Sagl Bioggio Switzerland Via della Posta 21 2.000 2.000

Onkologiepflege Schweiz Kleinandelfingen Switzerland Hirstigstrasse 13 7.750 7.750

SAKK Schweizerische 
Arbeitsgemeinschaft für 
Klinische Krebsforschung

Bern Switzerland Effingerstrasse 33 13.900 13.900

SOHC, Trägerverein Swiss 
Oncology & Hematology 
Congress

Zürich Switzerland Talacker 50 21.500 21.500

St. Claraspital AG Basel Switzerland Kleinriehenstrasse 30 900 900

Stiftung Kantonsspital 
Graubünden

Chur Switzerland Loestrasse 170 1.500 1.500

Stiftung Stadtspital Zürich Zürich Switzerland Birmensdorferstrasse 497 2.000 2.000

Swiss Academy of 
Multidisciplinary Oncology

Bern Switzerland Effingerstraße 40 9.000 9.000
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SwissNET c/o 
Dr.med.Alexander 
Siebenhüner

Zürich Switzerland Rämistrasse 100 9.300 9.300

Universitätsspital Basel Basel Switzerland Spitalstrasse 21 1.000 600 1.500 650 3.750

Universitätsspital Zürich Zürich Switzerland Rämistrasse 100 4.500 4.500

Verein Orale Tumortherapie Zürich Switzerland Speerstrasse 22 2.000 2.000
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Verein Post-ADA/Endocrine Seengen Switzerland Riedweg 16 4.000 4.000

WSO World Stroke 
Organization

Genève 14 Switzerland Rue François-Versonnex 7 50.000 50.000

N/A

109.994 1.096.568
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